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Qualification: Scholarly Academic (SA)

Academic Background

M.B.A. National Institute of Development Administration, Finance.

B.B.A. Prince of Songkla University, Accounting.

Work Experience

Work Experience

Lecturer, Prince of Songkla University (September, 2012 - Present), Songkhla, Thailand.

Teaching

Courses from the Teaching Schedule: ACCOUNTING FOR NON-ACCOUNTANTS, BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS, COOPERATIVE EDUCATION IN ACCOUNTING, FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL
ACCOUNTING, MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING FOR BUSINESS, PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING, QUANTITATIVE

BUSINESS ANALYSIS

Teaching Schedule

Term Course Sec
2023/2  796200-464-481-0015444 1
2023/2  797200-461-101-0014850 1
2023/2  796200-464-301-0023513 1
2023/2  796200-464-291-0019834 1
2023/1 = 796200-464-101-0026201 4
2023/1 = 796200-464-191-0024280 2
2023/1 = 796200-464-191-0024280 1
Totals

Intellectual Contributions

Course Title

COOPERATIVE EDUCATION IN
ACCOUNTING

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING FOR
BUSINESS

QUANTITATIVE BUSINESS ANALYSIS

FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

Intellectual Contributions Grid: Years: 2023, 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019

Category

Articles in Peer-Reviewed Journals

BDS

Publications in Conference Proceedings (Refereed)

Cr

24

AIS

Enroll

80

63

62

93

70

69

438

TLS

Total

480

189

186

279

210

207

1,554

TR%

11.11%

100%

100%

100%

16.67%

50%

50%

Total


mailto:nittikorn.s@psu.ac.th

Grants - Funded (both refereed and non-refereed) 1 1

Refereed Articles

Basic or Discovery Scholarship

SUWANSIN, N., SUTTIPUN, M., POKEAW, K., CHOTIWAN, K., KONGNEAM, P., AMORNRAT TEENPITTAYAMAS
(2020). Ceo Characteristics And Stock Price Of Companies Listed On Set100 Of The Stock Exchange Of Thailand
(Set). Journal of Business Administration, Maejo University , 1 (2), 36-46. [2]

SUWANSIN, N., SAWASDEE, T., & SUTTIPUN, M. (2019). The Relationship Between Risk Management Disclosures
And Earnings Management: A Case Study Of Listed Companies In The Stock Exchange Of Thailand. Journal of
Management Science Chiangrai Rajabhat University, 14 (1), 72-93. [T1]

Grants

Research

2019: SUWANSIN, N. & INTARA, P., The Study Of Community Products Development, Products Cost And Distribution
Toward Sustainability In Hau-Tang Village, La-Ngu District, Satun Province, Principal Investigator, Faculty of
Management Science, Prince of Songkla University.
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