NITTIKORN SUWANSIN, M.B.A.

Lecturer Department of Accounting

Faculty of Management Sciences, Prince of Songkla University

nittikorn.s@psu.ac.th

Qualification: Scholarly Academic (SA)

Academic Background

- M.B.A. National Institute of Development Administration, Finance.
- B.B.A. Prince of Songkla University, Accounting.

Work Experience

Work Experience

Lecturer, Prince of Songkla University (September, 2012 - Present), Songkhla, Thailand.

Teaching

Courses from the Teaching Schedule: ACCOUNTING FOR NON-ACCOUNTANTS, BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS, COOPERATIVE EDUCATION IN ACCOUNTING, FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING, MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING FOR BUSINESS, PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING, QUANTITATIVE BUSINESS ANALYSIS

Teaching Schedule

Term	Course	Sec	Course Title	Cr	Enroll	Total	TR%
2023/2	796200-464-481-0015444	1	COOPERATIVE EDUCATION IN ACCOUNTING	6	80	480	11.11%
2023/2	797200-461-101-0014850	1	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING	3	63	189	100%
2023/2	796200-464-301-0023513	1	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING FOR BUSINESS	3	62	186	100%
2023/2	796200-464-291-0019834	1	QUANTITATIVE BUSINESS ANALYSIS	3	1	3	100%
2023/1	796200-464-101-0026201	4	FUNDAMENTAL FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	3	93	279	16.67%
2023/1	796200-464-191-0024280	2	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	3	70	210	50%
2023/1	796200-464-191-0024280	1	BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS	3	69	207	50%
Totals				24	438	1,554	

Intellectual Contributions

Intellectual Contributions Grid: Years: 2023, 2022, 2021, 2020, 2019

Category	BDS	AIS	TLS	Total
Articles in Peer-Reviewed Journals	2			2
Publications in Conference Proceedings (Refereed)	1			1

Refereed Articles

Basic or Discovery Scholarship

SUWANSIN, N., SUTTIPUN, M., POKEAW, K., CHOTIWAN, K., KONGNEAM, P., AMORNRAT TEENPITTAYAMAS (2020). Ceo Characteristics And Stock Price Of Companies Listed On Set100 Of The Stock Exchange Of Thailand (Set). *Journal of Business Administration, Maejo University*, 1 (2), 36-46. [2]

SUWANSIN, N., SAWASDEE, T., & SUTTIPUN, M. (2019). The Relationship Between Risk Management Disclosures And Earnings Management: A Case Study Of Listed Companies In The Stock Exchange Of Thailand. *Journal of Management Science Chiangrai Rajabhat University*, 14 (1), 72-93. [T1]

Grants

Research

2019: SUWANSIN, N. & INTARA, P., The Study Of Community Products Development, Products Cost And Distribution Toward Sustainability In Hau-Tang Village, La-Ngu District, Satun Province, Principal Investigator, Faculty of Management Science, Prince of Songkla University.

Service

Last updated by member on 14-Sep-23 (02:51 PM)